ShenZhen Renice Technology Co., Ltd
X7 2.5" SATAIII SSD
Datasheet
V1.0
2018-7-11
X7 2.5” SATA SSD Datasheet
Renice Technology 〡www.renice-tech.com
1

230 E6h Total Free Block The current total free blocks count
241 F1h Vendor-specific
9. Ordering Information
Table 9: Valid Combinations
Capacities/ Flash Type Industrial Temp
1TB/MLC RIM01T-SX72
2TB/MLC RIM02T-SX72
4TB/MLC RIM04T-SX72
8TB/MLC RIM08T-SX72
X7 2.5” SATA SSD Datasheet
Renice Technology 〡www.renice-tech.com
13
10. Part Number Naming Rule